RESIDENTIAL / DOMESTIC FANS
IKHUNA
EXTRACTOR WITH AUTOMATIC NON-RETURN BACK DRAUGHT SHUTTER
FOR WINDOW INSTALLATION.
MANUFACTURING FEATURES:
Extractor for window installation with automatic non-return back draught
shutter to prevent the entry of unwanted or contaminating air. High airflow
rate, low operating noise level and low power consumption due to the wing

Single-phase motor
Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 230V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db (A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
IKH100 IKHUNA 100 2300 0,1 0,02 90 - 1,45 1
IKH100B IKHUNA 100 B 2300 0,1 0,02 90 - 1,45 1
IKH100BM IKHUNA 100 B Motion 2300 0,1 0,02 90 - 1,45 1
IKH100BTHR IKHUNA 100 B T HR 2300 0,1 0,02 90 - 1,45 2
IKH120 IKHUNA 120 2100 0,12 0,02 180 - 2 1
IKH120B IKHUNA 120 B 2100 0,12 0,02 180 - 2 1
IKH120BM IKHUNA 120 B Motion 2100 0,12 0,02 180 - 2 1
IKH120BTHR IKHUNA 120 B T HR 2100 0,12 0,02 180 - 2 2
IKH150 IKHUNA 150 2100 0,15 0,03 340 - 2,66 1
IKH150B IKHUNA 150 B 2100 0,15 0,03 340 - 2,66 1
IKH150BM IKHUNA 150 B Motion 2100 0,15 0,03 340 - 2,66 1
IKH150BTHR IKHUNA 150 B T HR 2100 0,15 0,03 340 - 2,66 2
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of
6m from the source
2